UNIVERSITY PRESBYTERIAN DAY SCHOOL
				     2019-2020 Calendar
	2019								2020						  	
							Mon. Jan. 6, 2020    First Day of 
Friday, May 24   	Last Day of Spring			       Spring Program	
	Program				       						                                                   Mon. Jan. 20, 2020   CLOSED ML King     
May 27	                 CLOSED Memorial Day		   	        Holiday	
		           			                  
May 28	& 29       CLOSED  Teacher Work Days			
[bookmark: _GoBack]Thurs. May 30, 2019	FIRST DAY OF		 	Mon.-Tues.  Feb. 24-25, 2020         	
SUMMER PROGRAM                                    Closed Mardi Gras		 
Thursday, July 4, 2019  CLOSED			April 10-Apr. 17, 2020  (subject to change)
			Independence Day                      	        MDO Closed for Easter
									
Wed. July 31, 2019	Last Day of	                         April 10, 2020  All classes closed				             Summer Program	                               Good Friday	
			       
													 							Thurs. May 7, 2020 - ART SHOW								                     7:00-8:00 pm
                                                                                        
August 1 & 2, 2019	CLOSED -Teacher Planning/	 
Thurs. & Fri.		Work Days			   Fri., May 22, 2020 LAST DAY 	   								              FOR ALL SPRING PROGRAMS
Mon. Aug. 5, 2019	First day of Fall		     		
			Program			Closed Monday, May 25, 2020 	     
							              Memorial Day 
Tues. Aug. 13, 2019	Open House		            Closed for Teacher Planning/ Work  days			            Parents Only		            Tues.& Wed.  -  May 26 & May 27
			7:00-8:00pm		           					    

Mon. Sept. 2, 2019	CLOSED for 			
			Labor Day		    	Thursday, May 28, 2020:   First Day	 
Thur.  Oct.31, 2019	Halloween Festival	                   of Summer Programs                                                      		   	
Thurs. Nov. 21, 2019 Thanksgiving Feast

MDO CLOSED for Thanksgiving                                                  CALENDAR SUBJECT   
Monday-Friday Nov. 25-29, 2019				   TO CHANGE                                                                                  
                                     		   (Remember: In case of
Day School- CLOSED for Thanksgiving                                     severe inclement
Wed. Nov. 27th –CLOSED AT 12:30PM                                         weather, we are closed
Closed Nov. 28-29, 2019 (Thurs. & Fri.) 			if all EBR Parish Schools
are closed.   Watch local TV stations for                                      
Christmas – New Year’s Holiday                                                  closures).                           
  Day School- CLOSED					     
December 23, 2019 through Jan. 3, 2020                                                            

